

PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 56979990

Data publicarii 14.05.21 Coduri CPV 44512000-2

Pretul estimativ: 404,15 RON - 404,15 RON

Descriere: 1 1015340 DISC MUTICONSTRUCT 125X1MM 2608602385 9,00 BUC 5,56 50,06 19 9,52 2
1050986 PANZA BOMFAIER HSSE 4 PLUS 71213 10,00 BUC 8,51 85,12 19 16,18 3 7048232
LAVETA BEWIFOOD 45X50CM ROSU 25BUC/SET 1,00 SET 22,72 22,72 19 4,32 4 7011535
SANO LEATHER CARE INTR.PIELE 500ML 2403 4,00 BUC 19,93 79,73 19 15,15 5 7048230
LAVETA BEWIFOOD 45X50CM VERDE 25BUC/SET 1,00 SET 22,72 22,72 19 4,32 6 1049046 SET
2 BURG SC METAL HSS FURIUS 5MM 1,00 SET 21,07 21,07 19 4,00 7 1049020 BURGHIU SC
METAL HSS FURIUS 6MM 1,00 BUC 14,96 14,96 19 2,84 8 1049043 SET 2 BURG SC METAL
HSS FURIUS 4MM 1,00 SET 17,55 17,55 19 3,33 9 1049036 SET 2 BURG SC METAL HSS
FURIUS 1MM 1,00 SET 17,17 17,17 19 3,26 10 1049037 SET 2 BURG SC METAL HSS FURIUS
1,5MM 1,00 SET 13,96 13,96 19 2,65 11 1049038 SET 2 BURG SC METAL HSS FURIUS 2MM
1,00 SET 12,53 12,53 19 2,38 12 1049039 SET 2 BURG SC METAL HSS FURIUS 2,5MM 1,00
SET 15,05 15,05 19 2,86 13 1049040 SET 2 BURG SC METAL HSS FURIUS 3MM 1,00 SET
14,65 14,65 19 2,78 14 1049042 SET 2 BURG SC METAL HSS FURIUS 3,5MM 1,00 SET 16,86
16,86 19 3,20 Se achita cu: OP: 480,94;